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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Sur) FECHA: 05/10/2021  CODIGO: CM1121133

PRIMERA CTAEGORIA <15 (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GOMEZ-BALBOA FERNANDEZ PEDR RSHECC 7,3 6,5 M M 2 7 41 41
2 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS RICARDO RSHECC 5,8 5,4 M M 2 6 38 38

PEREZ SEOANE ALVAREZ TOLEDO RSHECC 10,5 10,1 M F 2 12 38 38
4 SYYAP CALLEJA MARIA MONTSER RSHECC 14,4 14,0 M F 3 16 37 37
5 GARCIA SANZ IKER RSHECC 8,7 8,3 M M 2 9 36 36
6 PEREDA SANZ JORGE RSHECC 2,7 2,3 M M 1 2 35 35
7 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ DE MESA, VILLA DE MADRID 1,8 1,9 M M 1 1 34 34

SERNA OTAÑO ALEJANDRO RSHECC 9,9 9,8 M M 2 10 34 34
9 BELDA HERRERO AGUSTIN RSHECC 6,0 M M 2 6 33 33

CRISTOBAL GALLARDO CARLOS RSHECC 8,0 8,1 M M 2 8 33 33
11 FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA TABOADA M RSHECC 10,0 10,5 M F 2 11 32 32
12 DE HEREDIA CABALLERO MANUEL RSHECC 9,6 M M 2 10 31 31

FERNANDEZ-COMBARRO CORTIJO RSHECC 12,4 12,7 M M 3 13 31 31
GALAN ALLUE FRANCISCO JAVIE RSHECC 15,0 M M 3 16 31 31
ORTIZ ARNAIZ, MARIA DEL CAR LA MORALEJA 14,7 M F 3 17 31 31

16 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ PABLO RSHECC 4,0 M M 1 4 30 30
17 GOMEZ DEL TORO ROBERTO RSHECC 8,6 M M 2 9 29 29

MUÑOZ PEREZ VICENTE RSHECC 9,7 M M 2 10 29 29
GRECH GOMENDIO NATALIA RSHECC 12,4 M F 3 14 29 29

20 ZONNO GUTIERREZ DE TERAN RO RSHECC 9,0 9,7 M M 2 9 28 28
NAVAJO LAZARO, SALVADOR VILLA DE MADRID 12,8 M M 3 14 28 28

22 GALLARDO LAVIN IGNACIO LAUKARIZ 2,9 3,1 M M 1 2 27 27
ALARCON GORDON MANUEL JORGE RSHECC 9,6 10,4 M M 2 10 27 27
MIGUEL IZQUIERDO HUGO RSHECC 13,0 M M 3 14 27 27
BUITRAGO ALONSO ESPERANZA RSHECC 13,6 13,8 M F 3 16 27 27

26 PEREZ-CURTO MENENDEZ JORGE RSHECC 8,0 8,3 M M 2 8 26 26
VIDAL VIDAL RUBEN LA CORUÑA 9,6 M M 2 10 26 26

28 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME RAC VIGO 7,4 M M 2 8 25 25
TORRENTS PATIÑO, JOAQUIN RSHECC 14,3 M M 3 16 25 25

30 GONZALEZ PALACIOS EDUARDO A RSHECC 9,1 M M 2 9 24 24
MUÑOZ LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, J PUERTA HIERRO 12,5 M M 3 13 24 24
BARREIRO DAVI¥A, ANTONIO VILLA DE MADRID 12,6 M M 3 14 24 24

33 ALAMILLO BRETON, RAFAEL FEDERACION MADR 12,7 M M 3 14 23 23
LEE JEN, WANG TANG LA HERRERIA 14,3 M M 3 16 23 23

35 MARTIN MARTIN, JESUS LA HERRERIA 10,6 11,4 M M 2 11 18 18
36 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO LA HERRERIA 12,5 M M 3 13 17 17
37 MARTINEZ MORIANO, JAVIER RSHECC 15,0 M M 3 16 Dsc
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Sur) FECHA: 05/10/2021  CODIGO: CM1121133

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA >15,1 (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MARTIN SANCHEZ AGUSTIN RSHECC 15,4 14,7 M M 3 17 39 39
ALVAREZ DE LARA MAZA, RODRI VILLA DE MADRID 18,3 17,5 M M 3 20 39 39

3 BACARIZA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CA EL ESPINAR 21,1 20,7 M M 4 24 38 38
4 LARREA LOPEZ-TAPIA RAFAEL RSHECC 16,5 16,0 M M 3 18 37 37

ALFONSO ECHEGOYEN, GABRIEL CENTRO NACIONAL 20,8 20,4 M M 4 23 37 37
JUAN PEREZ, MILLAN DE LA MORALEJA 22,2 22,0 M M 4 25 37 37

7 CORTEZO DOLAGARAY BARBARA M RSHECC 15,2 14,7 M F 3 17 34 34
CARO BALBAS ELOY FERNANDO RSHECC 22,5 22,9 M M 4 25 34 34
IGLESIAS RICO, DAVID FEDERACION MADR 23,2 22,9 M M 4 26 34 34
GONZALEZ BENITO MERCEDES RSHECC 26,3 26,1 M F 4 30 34 34

11 USTARA CROOKE CARMEN RSHECC 25,0 M F 4 29 32 32
12 OBANDO SANTAELLA ENRIQUE PINEDA 18,2 M M 3 20 31 31
13 FRAILE MORENO JESUS RSHECC 24,9 M M 4 28 30 30

GARCIA LOZANO LAURA RSHECC 29,0 M F 5 33 30 30
BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO FRANCIS RSHECC 30,9 M M 5 34 30 30

16 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ-ENCISO LETI VISTA HERMOSA 16,0 16,1 M F 3 18 29 29
GOMEZ REY MARIA VICTORIA RSHECC 27,5 M F 5 32 29 29
VIDAURRE BERNAL BORJA MANUE RSHECC 33,2 M M 5 34 29 29

19 GOMEZ PIMPOLLO, RAFAEL RSHECC 16,4 16,5 M M 3 18 28 28
GONZALEZ DE VEGA POMAR, JOS VILLA DE MADRID 18,9 M M 4 21 28 28
URIEN LUZON ALFONSO CORTA ATALAYA 28,8 M M 5 33 28 28

22 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JOSE RSHECC 17,6 M F 3 20 27 27
BERNAL GARCIA MARIA DEL CAR RSHECC 18,9 19,2 M F 4 22 27 27
MOREU GAMAZO MANUEL MARIA C.T.G. 23,3 M M 4 26 27 27

25 GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO LEON-PROSACYR 16,7 M M 3 18 26 26
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO GUADALAJARA 18,7 M M 4 21 26 26
PEÑALVER HERNANDEZ FRANCISC HACIENDA ALAMO 21,0 M M 4 23 26 26
CASTRO PASCUAL, CARLOS TORREJON 21,8 M M 4 24 26 26
BEOTAS LOPEZ MARIANO RSHECC 21,8 M M 4 24 26 26
MARTINEZ IGLESIAS VICTOR MILITAR DEHESA 25,8 M M 4 29 26 26
GIMENEZ CERVANTES MIGUEL JO RSHECC 26,5 M M 5 30 26 26

32 CANO RODENAS, VALENTIN EL ROBLEDAL 19,7 M M 4 22 25 25
33 FERNANDEZ RUBIO JUAN MANUEL RSHECC 26,5 M M 5 30 24 24
34 ARCOS VILLEGAS IGNACIO RSHECC 17,1 M M 3 19 23 23

VARGAS MATEY, RAFAEL MIGC 26,5 M M 5 30 23 23
HERNANDEZ ROSADO, JAIME FEDERACION MADR 28,2 M M 5 32 23 23

37 FUENTES SANCHEZ FELIX RSHECC 16,8 M M 3 18 21 21
TOURON PORTO, NICOLAS LA DUQUESA 20,3 20,7 M M 4 23 21 21
HERNANDEZ HERRERA MARIA DOL RSHECC 20,3 M F 4 23 21 21
REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA ARQUEROS 26,5 M F 5 30 21 21
ARAHUETES COUCEIRO, ANDRES C.T.G. 29,4 M M 5 33 21 21

42 ALONSO CEMBRANO JOSE IGNACI RSHECC 21,3 21,5 M M 4 24 20 20
43 CARRASCO DELGADO, JOSE MANU OLI HINOJOSA 26,5 M M 5 30 18 18
44 COBO MORALI, ALFREDO FEDERACION MADR 18,5 18,7 M M 4 20 16 16
45 MOYA LAMBARRI JAVIER RSHECC 18,9 M M 4 21 15 15
46 BUSTILLO GUZMAN FRANCISCO J RCG LAS PALMAS 20,5 M M 4 23 7 7
47 ALVAREZ PINUAGA, CESAR C.T.G. 23,2 M M 4 26 Dsc
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Sur) FECHA: 05/10/2021  CODIGO: CM1121133

Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GOMEZ-BALBOA FERNANDEZ PEDR RSHECC 7,3 6,5 M M 2 7 34 34
2 PEREDA SANZ JORGE RSHECC 2,7 2,3 M M 1 2 33 33

AGUILERA FERNANDEZ DE MESA, VILLA DE MADRID 1,8 1,9 M M 1 1 33 33
4 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS RICARDO RSHECC 5,8 5,4 M M 2 6 32 32
5 PEREZ SEOANE ALVAREZ TOLEDO RSHECC 10,5 10,1 M F 2 12 27 27

GARCIA SANZ IKER RSHECC 8,7 8,3 M M 2 9 27 27
BELDA HERRERO AGUSTIN RSHECC 6,0 M M 2 6 27 27

8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ PABLO RSHECC 4,0 M M 1 4 26 26
9 CRISTOBAL GALLARDO CARLOS RSHECC 8,0 8,1 M M 2 8 25 25

GALLARDO LAVIN IGNACIO LAUKARIZ 2,9 3,1 M M 1 2 25 25
11 SERNA OTAÑO ALEJANDRO RSHECC 9,9 9,8 M M 2 10 24 24
12 LARREA LOPEZ-TAPIA RAFAEL RSHECC 16,5 16,0 M M 3 18 22 22

MARTIN SANCHEZ AGUSTIN RSHECC 15,4 14,7 M M 3 17 22 22
FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA TABOADA M RSHECC 10,0 10,5 M F 2 11 22 22

15 CORTEZO DOLAGARAY BARBARA M RSHECC 15,2 14,7 M F 3 17 21 21
SYYAP CALLEJA MARIA MONTSER RSHECC 14,4 14,0 M F 3 16 21 21
DE HEREDIA CABALLERO MANUEL RSHECC 9,6 M M 2 10 21 21
GOMEZ DEL TORO ROBERTO RSHECC 8,6 M M 2 9 21 21

19 ALVAREZ DE LARA MAZA, RODRI VILLA DE MADRID 18,3 17,5 M M 3 20 20 20
ALARCON GORDON MANUEL JORGE RSHECC 9,6 10,4 M M 2 10 20 20
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME RAC VIGO 7,4 M M 2 8 20 20

22 FERNANDEZ-COMBARRO CORTIJO RSHECC 12,4 12,7 M M 3 13 19 19
MUÑOZ PEREZ VICENTE RSHECC 9,7 M M 2 10 19 19
ZONNO GUTIERREZ DE TERAN RO RSHECC 9,0 9,7 M M 2 9 19 19

25 GRECH GOMENDIO NATALIA RSHECC 12,4 M F 3 14 18 18
VIDAL VIDAL RUBEN LA CORUÑA 9,6 M M 2 10 18 18
PEREZ-CURTO MENENDEZ JORGE RSHECC 8,0 8,3 M M 2 8 18 18

28 ALFONSO ECHEGOYEN, GABRIEL CENTRO NACIONAL 20,8 20,4 M M 4 23 17 17
ORTIZ ARNAIZ, MARIA DEL CAR LA MORALEJA 14,7 M F 3 17 17 17
GONZALEZ PALACIOS EDUARDO A RSHECC 9,1 M M 2 9 17 17

31 JUAN PEREZ, MILLAN DE LA MORALEJA 22,2 22,0 M M 4 25 16 16
GALAN ALLUE FRANCISCO JAVIE RSHECC 15,0 M M 3 16 16 16
MIGUEL IZQUIERDO HUGO RSHECC 13,0 M M 3 14 16 16
NAVAJO LAZARO, SALVADOR VILLA DE MADRID 12,8 M M 3 14 16 16

35 CARO BALBAS ELOY FERNANDO RSHECC 22,5 22,9 M M 4 25 15 15
BACARIZA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CA EL ESPINAR 21,1 20,7 M M 4 24 15 15
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ-ENCISO LETI VISTA HERMOSA 16,0 16,1 M F 3 18 15 15
TORRENTS PATIÑO, JOAQUIN RSHECC 14,3 M M 3 16 15 15
MUÑOZ LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, J PUERTA HIERRO 12,5 M M 3 13 15 15

40 IGLESIAS RICO, DAVID FEDERACION MADR 23,2 22,9 M M 4 26 14 14
OBANDO SANTAELLA ENRIQUE PINEDA 18,2 M M 3 20 14 14
BARREIRO DAVI¥A, ANTONIO VILLA DE MADRID 12,6 M M 3 14 14 14

43 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JOSE RSHECC 17,6 M F 3 20 13 13
GOMEZ PIMPOLLO, RAFAEL RSHECC 16,4 16,5 M M 3 18 13 13
BUITRAGO ALONSO ESPERANZA RSHECC 13,6 13,8 M F 3 16 13 13
ALAMILLO BRETON, RAFAEL FEDERACION MADR 12,7 M M 3 14 13 13

47 MOREU GAMAZO MANUEL MARIA C.T.G. 23,3 M M 4 26 11 11
CANO RODENAS, VALENTIN EL ROBLEDAL 19,7 M M 4 22 11 11
GONZALEZ DE VEGA POMAR, JOS VILLA DE MADRID 18,9 M M 4 21 11 11
ARCOS VILLEGAS IGNACIO RSHECC 17,1 M M 3 19 11 11

51 GONZALEZ BENITO MERCEDES RSHECC 26,3 26,1 M F 4 30 10 10
BERNAL GARCIA MARIA DEL CAR RSHECC 18,9 19,2 M F 4 22 10 10
GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO LEON-PROSACYR 16,7 M M 3 18 10 10
MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO LA HERRERIA 12,5 M M 3 13 10 10
MARTIN MARTIN, JESUS LA HERRERIA 10,6 11,4 M M 2 11 10 10

56 BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO FRANCIS RSHECC 30,9 M M 5 34 9 9
USTARA CROOKE CARMEN RSHECC 25,0 M F 4 29 9 9
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Sur) FECHA: 05/10/2021  CODIGO: CM1121133

Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

BEOTAS LOPEZ MARIANO RSHECC 21,8 M M 4 24 9 9
CASTRO PASCUAL, CARLOS TORREJON 21,8 M M 4 24 9 9
PEÑALVER HERNANDEZ FRANCISC HACIENDA ALAMO 21,0 M M 4 23 9 9
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO GUADALAJARA 18,7 M M 4 21 9 9
LEE JEN, WANG TANG LA HERRERIA 14,3 M M 3 16 9 9

63 GARCIA LOZANO LAURA RSHECC 29,0 M F 5 33 8 8
FRAILE MORENO JESUS RSHECC 24,9 M M 4 28 8 8

65 URIEN LUZON ALFONSO CORTA ATALAYA 28,8 M M 5 33 7 7
GIMENEZ CERVANTES MIGUEL JO RSHECC 26,5 M M 5 30 7 7
MARTINEZ IGLESIAS VICTOR MILITAR DEHESA 25,8 M M 4 29 7 7
TOURON PORTO, NICOLAS LA DUQUESA 20,3 20,7 M M 4 23 7 7
HERNANDEZ HERRERA MARIA DOL RSHECC 20,3 M F 4 23 7 7
FUENTES SANCHEZ FELIX RSHECC 16,8 M M 3 18 7 7

71 VIDAURRE BERNAL BORJA MANUE RSHECC 33,2 M M 5 34 6 6
GOMEZ REY MARIA VICTORIA RSHECC 27,5 M F 5 32 6 6
HERNANDEZ ROSADO, JAIME FEDERACION MADR 28,2 M M 5 32 6 6
ALONSO CEMBRANO JOSE IGNACI RSHECC 21,3 21,5 M M 4 24 6 6

75 VARGAS MATEY, RAFAEL MIGC 26,5 M M 5 30 5 5
FERNANDEZ RUBIO JUAN MANUEL RSHECC 26,5 M M 5 30 5 5

77 MOYA LAMBARRI JAVIER RSHECC 18,9 M M 4 21 4 4
78 REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA ARQUEROS 26,5 M F 5 30 3 3

COBO MORALI, ALFREDO FEDERACION MADR 18,5 18,7 M M 4 20 3 3
80 CARRASCO DELGADO, JOSE MANU OLI HINOJOSA 26,5 M M 5 30 2 2

BUSTILLO GUZMAN FRANCISCO J RCG LAS PALMAS 20,5 M M 4 23 2 2
82 ARAHUETES COUCEIRO, ANDRES C.T.G. 29,4 M M 5 33 1 1
83 ALVAREZ PINUAGA, CESAR C.T.G. 23,2 M M 4 26 Dsc

MARTINEZ MORIANO, JAVIER RSHECC 15,0 M M 3 16 Dsc


